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1 005 Nur Prisha Gera F 07.07.2022 219, Dayanad Vihar Delhi-92
Reetika 

Gera
Chirag Gera 8376049299 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

2 015 Nur Suvrat Jain M 20.03.2023
B-2,  Subhash Chowk, Laxmi 

Nagar, 
Delhi-92

Ranjana 

Jain
Ashish Jain 9810464929 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

3 019 Nur Ayansh Maheshwari M 02.12.2022 A-111, Preet Vihar, Delhi-92
Komal 

Maheshwari

Harsh 

Maheshwar

i

9599802816 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

4 025 Nur Krishiv Jha M 04.05.2022 230/15 F Madawali Delhi-92 Puja Kumari
Aditya 

Ranjan
9899908073 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

5 028 Nur Aarav Kumar M 21.10.2021 B-22, South ganesh Nagar, Delhi
sandhya 

Kumari

Rahul 

Kumar
9582683116 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

6 031 Nur Shaurya Singh Chauhan 05.04.2022 B-63, Urja Vihar Appartemnt Delhi Meenakshi Santosh 7838963936 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

7 036 Nur Samarth Tyagi M 16.0.2023
D-114-A, South Ganesh 

Nagar,
Delhi-92 Neetu Tyagi Amit Kumar 981136989 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

8 041 Nur Yuvaan Krishali M 16.11.2022
F-11, St. No. 3, West Vinod 

Nagar
Delhi-92

Aarti 

Krishali
Pradeep Singh9773841872 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

9 042 Nur Advika Goswami F 28.05.2022
A-19/12, Shiv Mandir, 

Mandawali
Delhi-92 Sneha Akhilesh 9773841872 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

10 043 Nur Parth Gupta M 20.08.2022 C-812-A, Krishna Nagar, Delhi-51
Kavita 

Mangla

Nitin Kumar 

Gupta
9818012039 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

11 045 Nur Chitransh Sharma M 07.11.2022
H.No. A-12, South Ganesh 

Nagar,
Delhi-92 Pinki Saurabh 9540009574 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

12 046 NUr Tanish Pal M 26.10.2022 A-408, Shakarpur, Delhi-92 Neha Sandeep 9315508483 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

13 047 Nur Tavish Pal M 26.10.2022 A-408, Shakarpur, Delhi-92 Neha Sandeep 9315508483 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

14 051 Nur Adhiraj Singh M 05.09.2022
359/12, Ravidas Mandir 

Marg,Mandawali
Delhi-92

Manjusha 

Kumari

Anjay 

Kumar
999955893 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

15 054 Nur Amayra F 28.05.2022
B-696, Gali No.2, Ganesh 

nagar,
Delhi-92 Neha

Vinkle 

Chopra
9716510003 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

16 059 Nur Aarna Yadav F 23.12.2021 D-722, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
Ruhi 

Kumari

Shambhu 

Kumar 

yadav

8826195075 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

17 060 Nur Saanvi Saingh F 25.12.2022 flat no. 67, C-block, Urja Vihar, Delhi-92
Shipra 

Singh

Jugmohan 

Singh
8851419363 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

18 062 Nur Krisha Vij F 18.04.2023
H.No. 242, St. No. 6, New 

Lahore Shastri Nagar
Delhi-31 Priyanka Vij Neeraj Vij 9999729740 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

19 066 Nur Ivaan Singh M 22.4.2022
WB-208 A, Ganesh nagar-II 

St. No. 3, Shakarpur
Delhi-92

Sheetal 

Singh

Devender 

Singh
9911359414 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

20 068 Nur Manya Kapoor F 16.03.2022
B-89, St. No. 14, New Govind 

Pura
Delhi-92

Neha 

Kapoor

Amit 

kapoor
9873898592 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

21 069 Nur Vianna Bisht F 20.8.2022
S-606/607, School Blk, 

Shakarpur, 
Delhi-92 Asha Bisht Vijay Bisht 7303337299 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

22 072 Nur Keshav Tayal M 26.04.2023
U-189, Upadhyaya Block, 

Shakarpur,
Delhi-92

Megha 

Tayal

Nawal 

Kumar 

Tayal

9555763563 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

23 073 NUr Viraj Jaiswal M 09.02.2023
244/173, school block, 

Mandawali,
Delhi-92

Suman 

Jaswal

Vijay 

Kumar
9971312804 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

24 074 Nur Akshita Jaiswal F 07.10.2022
H.No. 244/73 A, Shakarpur, 

Mandawali
Delhi-92

Anchal 

Dhaniya

Nitesh 

jaiswal
7011375134 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

25 078 Nur Eva Gupta F 18.02.2022 S-142, Shakarpur, Delhi-92
Astha 

Amarit

Nitish 

Saurabh
7479568038 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

26 083 Nur Kashish Bansal F 12.12.2022
C-26,/651, Gali No. 3, Ganesh 

Nagar-2, Shakarpur
Delhi-92 Komal BansalAshish bansal8368531575 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

27 091 Nur Niyati Raj F 26.0.2022
H.No. 258, Gali No. 3, Shanker 

Marg, Mandawali
Delhi-92 Rupa Bharti Rajesh Kumar9958064885 45 0 0 0 0 45 y

28 096 Nur Manya Roy F 06.06.2022 S-487, School Block, Shakarpur, Delhi-92 Monika Roy Manish Roy 9555402078 45 0 0 0 0 45 Y

Universal Nursery School, A-Block, Preet Vihar, Delhi-92
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29 EZY/1084/2627/45625 Nur HINDU Arnav M 7/9/2022
R-62/1 RAMESH PARK NEAR 

DURGA MANDIR GALI NO 2 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 

110092
GEETANJLI VIKAS 9953031172 45 0 0 0 0 45

30 EZY/1084/2627/57248 Nur HINDU Nihit Mishra M 10/27/2022
New No 7272A Buddha Marg, 

Mandawali 
Fazalpur  Delhi 110092 Ratnapriya MishraChandra Mohan Mishra9911200247 45 0 0 0 0 45

31 EZY/1084/2627/67202 Nur HINDU Vayu Madan M 7/15/2022 B-27 Upper Ground Floor, 
Old Govind Pura  Delhi 

110051
Sukanya MadanPrince Madan 9953573604 45 0 0 0 0 45

32 EZY/1084/2627/68599 Nur HINDU Veda Gupta F 11/11/2022 106 Krishan Kunj Colony
 Laxmi Nagar Delhi 

110092 
Shaloo Gupta Ashish Gupta 9891318280 45 0 0 0 0 45

33 EZY/1084/2627/68896 Nur HINDU Naman Kohli M 11/20/2022 B-101/3 Jagat Puri Delhi 110051 Neeta Kohli CHANDER SHEKHAR KOHLI9958077166 45 0 0 0 0 45

34 EZY/1084/2627/68924 Nur HINDU Saesha Goyal F 6/19/2022 F-35 3RD FLOOR ST NO 5 
CHANDER NAGAR WEST 

DELHI 110051
SHIKHA ARORASPARSH GOYAL9999987401 45 0 0 0 0 45

35 EZY/1084/2627/68963 Nur HINDU Navya Singh F 8/22/2022 542, Pocket 5 Mayur Vihar Phase 1 Delhi 110091 Annu Mishra Abhihsek Kumar Singh8130779256 45 0 0 0 0 45

36 EZY/1084/2627/68982 Nur HINDU Arth Srivastava M 8/17/2022
WB 110 A 3rd Floor WB Block 

Ganesh Nagar 2 
Shakarpur Delhi 110092 Pooja Yadav Anuj Srivastava8448502900 45 0 0 0 0 45

37 EZY/1084/2627/69040 Nur HINDU Kavya Gautam F 3/3/2023
I - 88 Garhwali Mohalla, Laxmi 

Nagar 
Gurudwara Road Delhi 

110092
Reema GautamInderjeet 9717194334 45 0 0 0 0 45

38 EZY/1084/2627/69516 Nur HINDU PURVI ARORA F 4/6/2023 8/122, Geeta Colony, near 
BSES Office East Delhi  

110031
Aastha Koli Vinay Arora 7503993733 45 0 0 0 0 45

39 EZY/1084/2627/69772 Nur HINDU Myra kedia F 11/28/2022
K89, UGF , GALI NO -3, NR 

AGGARWAL OPTICAL 
Laxmi nagar Delhi 

110092
RONIKA KEDIASUNIL KUMAR KEDIA9350355480 45 0 0 0 0 45

40 EZY/1084/2627/70093 Nur HINDU HRIDYANSH GARG M 3/4/2023
I-28, GALI NO.8, SUBHASH 

CHOWK,
LAXMI NAGAR,Delhi 

110092
NIDHI GARG GAGAN GARG 8218247085 45 0 0 0 0 45

41 EZY/1084/2627/70215 Nur HINDU Kavyansh M 1/6/2023
A-41 Street no-10 New Gobind 

pura 
East  Delhi 110051 Pooja Devi Ashu Pal 9871620880 45 0 0 0 0 45

42 EZY/1084/2627/70321 Nur Jainism DEVANK MITTAL M 9/22/2022
IV/618 THIRD FLOOR LANE-

07,BHOLA NATH NAGAR 
SHAHDARA DELHI 

110032
PRIYA MITTAL PRATHAM MITTAL9999358983 45 0 0 0 0 45

43 EZY/1084/2627/70572 Nur HINDU Vivaan Narang M 2/6/2023 c152 jheel khurenja
 Near manmohan 

aggarwal shop Delhi 

110051

Deepika Dr Harsh NARANG7982018154 45 0 0 0 0 45

44 EZY/1084/2627/70693 Nur HINDU Udbhav sharma M 4/5/2022
165/5 Pandit mohalla 

mandawali
 fazalpur Delhi 110092 Twinkle Yogesh sharma 8920520002 45 0 0 0 0 45

45 EZY/1084/2627/70808 Nur HINDU KIYANSH VARSHNEY M 8/22/2022 D-5/16, F/F, KRISHNA NAGAR  DELHI 110051 ANU AGGARWALGULSHAN KUMAR9999452171 45 0 0 0 0 45

46 EZY/1084/2627/70883 Nur Jainism Jiyanshi Jain F 7/14/2022
B 13 S/F Gali No -21 old 

govind pura 
Krishana Nagar, New 

Delhi 110051
Shabnam GargAmit Jain 7838487198 45 0 0 0 0 45

47 EZY/1084/2627/70957 Nur HINDU ANAYRA CHAUHAN F 8/27/2022
E77H STREET 1 WEST VINOD 

NAGAR
 DELHI 110092 ANURADHA DEEPAK KUMAR9654873399 45 0 0 0 0 45

48 EZY/1084/2627/71048 Nur HINDU Pranika Gupta F 11/21/2022
F 191 B Shashtri Gali 1 Laxmi 

Nagar 
New Delhi  110092 Himanshi Arun Gupta 7503153025 45 0 0 0 0 45

49 EZY/1084/2627/71112 Nur Other Krisha gupta F 3/21/2023
X4011 gali no 15  Shanti 

mohalla 
gandhi nagar, Delhi 

110031
Chandni GuptaHimanshu Gupta9354210733 45 0 0 0 0 45

50 EZY/1084/2627/71142 Nur HINDU AARYA CHAUHAN F 8/29/2022 S-38, gali no.-11 pandav nagar east delhi 110092 Radhika Vikash chauhan9718758011 45 0 0 0 0 45

51 EZY/1084/2627/71206 Nur HINDU Arnav Verma M 1/19/2023
C619 2nd Floor Ganesh  Nagar 

2 
Shakarpur Delhi 110092 Maya Verma Arunodaya Kumar9990241444 45 0 0 0 0 45

52 EZY/1084/2627/71256 Nur HINDU BHAVYAM M 5/18/2022
b-20, 3rd floor, patparganj 

village, 
 patparganj Delhi 

110092
LALITA MANISH PAL 9466938221 45 0 0 0 0 45

53 EZY/1084/2627/71398 Nur HINDU Ayansh Mishra M 10/23/2022
MB-68, MASTER BLOCK,First  

Floor 
SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI 

110092
NEHA KUMARISOMNATH MISHRA9717805732 45 0 0 0 0 45

54 EZY/1084/2627/71591 Nur Jainism AVYANSH JAIN M 2/8/2023
C-9 UPPER GROUND FLOOR 

STREET NO.7, 
NEW KRISHNA NAGAR  

DELHI 110051
DIVYA JAIN MAYANK JAIN 9718557855 45 0 0 0 0 45

55 EZY/1084/2627/71600 Nur HINDU Ayanshi Kamal F 6/29/2022 255A patpar ganj mayur vihar phase-1 delhi  110091 Divyanshi KAmalvimal kishor 9818894635 45 0 0 0 0 45

56 EZY/1084/2627/71736 Nur HINDU Shreyanvi Rawat F 5/5/2022
S 548 C School Block , 

shakarpur 
East Delhi 110092 Priyanka Visht Neeraj Rawat 8447461161 45 0 0 0 0 45

57 EZY/1084/2627/71801 Nur HINDU Khushvika F 11/1/2022
H-74, 1st Floor, Gali No-5, 

Near Sanjay Park, 
Shakarpur Delhi 110092 Sangeeta GaurManil Kumar 7838501171 45 0 0 0 0 45
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58 EZY/1084/2627/71897 Nur HINDU Nimrat Arora F 10/27/2022 k-117, 2nd floor laxmi nagar  Delhi 110092 hina arora suraj arora 9999229968 45 0 0 0 0 45

59 EZY/1084/2627/71979 Nur HINDU AARAV MALHOTRA M 6/10/2022 17/127 GEETA COLONY EAST DELHI  110031 SHILPA MALHOTRABHARAT MALHOTRA8802112400 45 0 0 0 0 45

60 EZY/1084/2627/71982 Nur HINDU Devansh Khurana M 7/19/2022 6/221 Geeta Colony Delhi 110031 Shivani KhuranaMohit Khurana 9971168039 45 0 0 0 0 45

61 EZY/1084/2627/72091 Nur HINDU Viarj Sinha M 12/5/2022 D-176, First Floor, Gali No-8
 Laxmi Nagar Delhi 

110092
Kumari Sonali Shirshank Deepankar9650425270 45 0 0 0 0 45

62 EZY/1084/2627/72457 Nur HINDU TRISHIKA GUPTA F 1/16/2023
69-A/1, STREET NO-4 SOUTH 

GANESH NAGAR 
DELHI 110092 VANDANA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA7503517001 45 0 0 0 0 45

63 EZY/1084/2627/72538 Nur HINDU Agustya Dixit M 4/29/2023
39-a South anarkali, krishna 

nagar
 Delhi 110051 Sarita Dixit Harsh dixit 9911020650 45 0 0 0 0 45

64 EZY/1084/2627/72823 Nur HINDU PRAKHAR GUPTA M 1/14/2023

7-A, Upper Ground Floor, Gali 

No.-8, Sarojni Park, Shastri 

Nagar,

 Geeta Colony  Delhi 

110031
Shalu Gupta Mahesh Gupta 9650584665 45 0 0 0 0 45

65 EZY/1084/2627/72926 Nur HINDU Yatharv Gupta M 10/3/2022 D-187, West Vinod Nagar Delhi 110092 Trapti Gupta Prashant Gupta9818602844 45 0 0 0 0 45

66 EZY/1084/2627/72957 Nur HINDU IVANSHI SISODIA F 1/30/2023
C - 3, LAXMI NAGAR FIRE 

STATION, 
NEAR RADHU PALACE 

EAST DELHI 110092
ANJU SOLANKISAURABH SINGH7678633037 45 0 0 0 0 45

67 EZY/1084/2627/73012 Nur HINDU Lohita Pebreja F 1/29/2023
K-67 Old Gobind Pura Extn. 

Parwana Road 
Street No 4  Delhi 

110051
Prakrti Juneja SUNNY 9015649425 45 0 0 0 0 45

68 EZY/1084/2627/73187 Nur Jainism Rutvika Jain F 8/5/2022
9/65-66, BAGICHI GALI, 

VISHWAS NAGAR,
 SHAHDARA DELHI 

110032
DEEPIKA JAIN SHUBHAM JAIN8860686084 45 0 0 0 0 45

69 EZY/1084/2627/73277 Nur HINDU DIVYANSH SINGH M 2/23/2023

B-54, GALI NO -9 SHASHI 

GARDEN MAYUR VIHAR 

PHASE -1

 EAST DELHI 110091 PRIYADARSHINIRUPESH KUMAR SINGH9990642550 45 0 0 0 0 45

70 EZY/1084/2627/73647 Nur HINDU RACHIT DUTTA M 4/17/2022 D-171, Gali no-6 , laxmi nagar
 Street no-6 Delhi 

110096
Varsha dutta Jatin dutta 7838760913 45 0 0 0 0 45

71 EZY/1084/2627/73796 Nur HINDU Deemaira Kamnani F 10/19/2022 H-5/9, Krishna Nagar Near 
Vijay Chowk Delhi 

110051
Shweta KamnaniMohit Kamnani7048970306 45 0 0 0 0 45

72 EZY/1084/2627/73987 Nur HINDU CHARVI F 12/12/2022 17 Saket block  Mandawali East Delhi 110092 Sadhana Nitin kumar 7599567911 45 0 0 0 0 45

73 EZY/1084/2627/74182 Nur HINDU AVIRAAJ RASTOGI M 12/20/2022

FLAT NO-96, AAMARPALI 

APARTMENT, PLOT NO-56 I.P. 

EXTENSION, 

PATPARGANJ Delhi 

110092
SHIPHALI RASTOGIMAYANK RASTOGI9654783432 45 0 0 0 0 45

74 EZY/1084/2627/74197 Nur HINDU Saisha Bhatia F 7/16/2022
1/9493 F/F GALI NO 7 WEST 

ROHTASH NAGAR ,
 SHAHDARA , Delhi 

110032
Mahima AroraNIKHIL BHATIA 7015473240 45 0 0 0 0 45

75 EZY/1084/2627/74413 Nur HINDU AVNI POKHRIYAL F 3/7/2022

A 36/2 NEW NO-A 300 4/F 

GALI NO-11 BLOCK-A, NEAR 

LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR 

WEST VINOD 

NAGAR,DELHI 110092
ANITA DEVI GANESH CHANDRA9958106480 45 0 0 0 0 45

76 EZY/1084/2627/74419 Nur HINDU KIMAYA F 7/27/2022
H.NO. 77, TOP FLOOR, GALI 

NO. 4, GOPAL PARK, 
KRISHNA NAGAR,  DELHI 

110051
POONAM MUKHIJAANKIT KUMAR 9971541848 45 0 0 0 0 45

77 EZY/1084/2627/74626 Nur HINDU REYANSH KUMAR M 3/23/2022
A2, ADITI APARTMENT, IP 

EXTENSION, PATPARGANJ, 
NEAR MOTHER DAIRY 

PLANT DELHI 110092
ANUPRIYA GAUTAMRAHUL KUMAR9289330832 45 0 0 0 0 45

78 EZY/1084/2627/74846 Nur HINDU Yamyashree Rani F 11/24/2022
A 436 1ST FLOOR GALI NO.1 

GANESH NAGAR 2
 SHAKARPUR DELHI 

110092
NISHA BHARTICHANDAN KUMAR9968441126 45 0 0 0 0 45

79 EZY/1084/2627/74863 Nur HINDU SHAURYA KUMAR M 9/10/2022
D-99/1, SECOND FLOOR, NEW 

GOVINDPURA,

 KRISHNA NAGAR NEW 

GOVINDPURA  DELHI 

110051

NAINA NANDASHRAVAN KUMAR9625719059 45 0 0 0 0 45

80 EZY/1084/2627/75123 Nur HINDU Riddhi Gupta F 10/13/2022
12/596, 2nd Floor, West Guru 

Angad Nagar, 
Laxmi Nagar  Delhi 

110092
Deepti NagariaVARUN NAGARIA9911322015 45 0 0 0 0 45

81 EZY/1084/2627/75133 Nur HINDU Atharv pandey M 11/14/2022
H53 H53, shakarpure main 

market,
 Laxmi nagar  Delhi 

110092
Ragini Pandey Harikesh pandey7053395742 45 0 0 0 0 45

82 EZY/1084/2627/75187 Nur HINDU Dibhansh Sati M 11/29/2022
E 45, III Floor , Gali No -2 East 

Vinod NAgar East
 Delhi 110091 Bhawana  Sati Dinesh Chandra Sati9873135560 45 0 0 0 0 45

83 EZY/1084/2627/75257 Nur HINDU Anvika Gaur F 5/27/2022

P9B SHRI RAM COLONY 

STREET NO-1 BHOLA NATH 

NAGAR 

SHAHDARA DELHI  

110032
SHWETA SHARMAMAYANK GAUR9911288841 45 0 0 0 0 45

84 EZY/1084/2627/75315 Nur HINDU RITAM TIWARI M 5/19/2022
House No. 291, Gali No. 5, 

Shankar Marg
, Mandawali  Delhi 

110092
Anjani Tiwari Ravi Ranjan Tiwari8130427905 45 0 0 0 0 45
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85 EZY/1084/2627/75366 Nur HINDU HRUTHVI SHARMA F 5/7/2022

H NO 99/2 GALI NO 9 NEAR 

PEHALWAN DAIRY KRISHAN 

KUNJ EXTN PART 1 

LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 

110092
shivani sharmaSHIVAM SHARMA8368971975 45 0 0 0 0 45

86 EZY/1084/2627/75425 Nur HINDU KAIRA GUPTA F 12/10/2022
203 & 206/1 GALI NO 9 DS 

BLOCK BHOLA NATH NAGAR
 SHAHDARA DELHI 

110032
KAJAL BANSALRAHUL RAI GUPTA9211871458 45 0 0 0 0 45

87 EZY/1084/2627/75557 Nur HINDU Avyaan Singhal M 6/25/2022
103, j and k block Laxmi nagar 

Delhi Delhi 110092
Chanchal GuptaNishchay Singhal8800466672 45 0 0 0 0 45

88 EZY/1084/2627/75706 Nur HINDU Jessica luthra F 5/3/2022

E11 panchsheel garden near 

city gym Main road Naveen 

shahdara Delhi 110032

Somuya luthraShiv luthra 9910413238 45 0 0 0 0 45

89 EZY/1084/2627/75957 Nur HINDU VAMIKA KATYAL F 11/10/2022

121/2 GALI NO 6 BALDEV 

PARK PARWANA ROAD DELHI 

DELHI 110051

NAGMA THAKURSAHIL KATYAL 9560004133 45 0 0 0 0 45

90 EZY/1084/2627/75984 Nur HINDU Rudraansh Upadhyay M 1/18/2023

C-39A, SECOND FLOOR, 

SHASHI GARDEN MAYUR 

VIHAR 

PHASE-1 DELHI 110091
SANDHYA 

UPADHYAY
ASHWANI UPADHYAY9205231606 45 0 0 0 0 45

91 EZY/1084/2627/76044 Nur HINDU TUSHIT TREHAN M 10/4/2022 11-A, STREET NO.05 
NEW KRISHNA NAGAR  

DELHI 110051
REENA SOOD Chankitrehan@gmail.com9953435408 45 0 0 0 0 45

92

93 EZY/1084/2627/76140 Nur HINDU Aadrika sharma F 6/25/2022
D-33/627 first floor Ganesh 

nagar 
shakarpur Delhi 110092 Geetanjali sharmaAnkit vashisth 9999046946 45 0 0 0 0 45

94 EZY/1084/2627/76309 Nur HINDU SHIVANYA GOEL F 2/13/2023
355 RAM NAGAR, KRISHNA 

NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051
ANKITA GARG ASHISH GOEL 9971193571 45 0 0 0 0 45

95 EZY/1084/2627/76323 Nur HINDU PRIYANK BAJETHA M 5/12/2022 H NO B-107 B PANDAV NAGAR  DELHI 110092 KIRAN HARISH SINGH 7840069828 45 0 0 0 0 45

96 EZY/1084/2627/76359 Nur Sikhism JAPNOOR KAUR F 11/16/2022
R-52/B RAMESH PARK, LAXMI 

NAGAR 
 DELHI 110092 RANDEEP KAURAMARJEET SINGH9654467671 45 0 0 0 0 45

97 EZY/1084/2627/76403 Nur HINDU Manas Gupta M 3/12/2023
17, 1st floor, Kishankunj extn., 

part 1, Laxmi Nagar 17
, gali no. 4, Kishankunj 

Extn., Delhi 110092
Poonam PrasadUpendra Prasad9871512754 45 0 0 0 0 45

98 EZY/1084/2627/76472 Nur HINDU rishiv M 9/12/2022 B-52 west guru angad nagar
 gali no -07 new  delhi 

110092
Deepa Solanki Ritesh Gupta 8920244309 45 0 0 0 0 45

99 EZY/1084/2627/76648 Nur Jainism VARNIKA JAIN F 5/31/2022 X/1540, STREET NO9 
RAJGARH COLONY  

DELHI 110031
SIMRAN JAIN BHAVYA JAIN 8800920959 45 0 0 0 0 45

100 EZY/1084/2627/76686 Nur HINDU PRANSH SAINI M 12/18/2022 1580-G 3RD FLOOR RAJ BLOCK 
NAVEEN SHAHDARA  

Delhi 110032
REKHA SAINI RAVI PRAKASH SAINI9810099811 45 0 0 0 0 45

101 EZY/1084/2627/76726 Nur HINDU DEVIK TAYAL M 7/19/2022
J-19 3rd floor Naveen 

shahdara opposite 
Chattri wala park new 

delhi 110032 
Disha Tayal AMAN TAYAL 9999099157 45 0 0 0 0 45

102 EZY/1084/2627/76842 Nur HINDU Kyna Vinyani F 12/9/2022
10 Shiva khand Near Vivek 

Vihar, 
Shahadara Delhi 110095 Preeti MotwaniArjun Kumar 9910253835 45 0 0 0 0 45

103 EZY/1084/2627/77086 Nur HINDU Pranavi Chaurasia F 6/12/2022 E67 Pandav nagar Gali no. 1 Third floor Delhi  110091 Priya Saini Sujeet Chaurasia8447744825 45 0 0 0 0 45

104 EZY/1084/2627/77189 Nur HINDU MAAHIKA CHANDNA F 5/20/2022 F-4, Associated Apartments 
I.P. Extension Delhi 

110092
PARUL ARORASAHIL CHANDNA9711571031 45 0 0 0 0 45

105 EZY/1084/2627/77191 Nur HINDU Divisha Dedha F 6/5/2022 378A Main Road
 Mandawali  Delhi 

110092
Pooja Amit Singh 9876689911 45 0 0 0 0 45

106 EZY/1084/2627/77603 Nur HINDU Harshit Arora M 9/22/2022 73 Dayanand Block 
Shakarpura Delhi 

110092
Anushka RanjanDhruv Arora 9935782782 45 0 0 0 0 45

107 EZY/1084/2627/78042 Nur HINDU Manika Khurana F 12/25/2022
6/51 Geeta Colony Delhi Delhi 

110031
Mahima AroraManoj Khurana8011704246 45 0 0 0 0 45

108 EZY/1084/2627/78216 Nur HINDU Amay Sharma M 11/8/2022 A5 Upper Ground floor Navin  Shahdara delhi 110032 Divya ChoudharyPrateek Sharma9716075256 45 0 0 0 0 45

109 EZY/1084/2627/78261 Nur HINDU Hitika Tuteja F 8/23/2022 1499,  Shambhu Nath Building 
Gandhi Nagar  Delhi 

110031
Kumakshi KumarHimanshu Tuteja9911666926 45 0 0 0 0 45
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110 EZY/1084/2627/78667 Nur HINDU Shivansh Malik M 5/12/2022
Qtr no 18, police colony, 

behind police station 
ramesh park Laxmi 

nagar Delhi 110092
Meenu rathi vishal malik 9873773523 45 0 0 0 0 45

111 EZY/1084/2627/78674 Nur HINDU PRISHA MITTAL F 12/12/2022
5, NEW LAYAL PUR 

EXTENSION 
KRISHNA NAGAR 

DELHI110051
MUSKAN JINDALPRATEEK GUPTA9971388611 45 0 0 0 0 45

112 EZY/1084/2627/78990 Nur HINDU SHIVNASH GUPTA M 3/31/2022
WB-101, 2ND FLOOR, STREET 

NO. 3, GANESH NAGAR-II 
 DELHI 110092 SAROJ GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA9999481085 45 0 0 0 0 45

113 EZY/1084/2627/79307 Nur HINDU Ridhanshi aggarwal F 1/16/2023

229/1c Bholanath nagar 

shahdara Shahdara Delhi India 

110092

Rishika aggarwalDhruv aggarwal9871270566 45 0 0 0 0 45

114 EZY/1084/2627/79582 Nur Sikhism Japji Kaur F 5/24/2022 13/183 Geeta Colony New Delhi 110031 Sarbjeet Kaur RainaHimmat Singh 9953470639 45 0 0 0 0 45

115 EZY/1084/2627/79654 Nur HINDU Prithvi Yadav M 4/17/2023
H-27, 3RD FLOOR GALI N0.-5, 

GARHWALI MOHALLA, 
LAXMI NAGAR DELHI 

110092
SHALU THAKURPUNEET KUMAR8595833624 45 0 0 0 0 45

116 EZY/1084/2627/80099 Nur HINDU Kabir Divedi gola M 11/19/2022
246 Bank enclave , Laxmi 

Nagar
 Delhi 110092 Babita divedi Himanshu gola 9958158671 45 0 0 0 0 45

117 EZY/1084/2627/80154 Nur HINDU Yuvaan krishali M 11/16/2022
F-92,old no-F-11 Third floor 

street no-3 west vinod Nagar
 Mandawali  Delhi 

110092
Aarti Krishali Pradeep singh 9773841872 45 0 0 0 0 45

118 EZY/1084/2627/80359 Nur HINDU HARSHIT GUPTA M 12/12/2022 A-36 PREET VIHAR DELHI 110092 DOLLY SHAH AMRIT KUMAR 9313405215 45 0 0 0 0 45

119 EZY/1084/2627/80523 Nur HINDU Kairvy Kashyap F 9/6/2022 s-83 1st floor school block shakarpur delhi 110092 Neha Kashyap RAVI 7503967840 45 0 0 0 0 45

120 EZY/1084/2627/80885 Nur HINDU ITIKA PANDEY F 11/20/2022
E19/632 A GALINO -6, 

GANESH NAGAR 2, 
SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI 

110092
PAYAL KUMARYDILIP PANDEY 8882449198 45 0 0 0 0 45

121 EZY/1084/2627/80947 Nur HINDU VAMIKA WADHWA F 3/15/2023 62, F/F, EAST END ENCLAVE, 
LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI 

110092
MEHAK WADHWAKASHISH WADHWA7503780055 45 0 0 0 0 45

122 EZY/1084/2627/81136 Nur HINDU Madhav gupta M 11/15/2022 D 99 shakarpur Delhi 110092 Rajni Parul gupta 9871800558 45 0 0 0 0 45

123 EZY/1084/2627/81486 Nur HINDU Maysha Chaurasia F 8/11/2022
F-239, 4th Floor, Gali Number 

5, Block 5
 Pandav Nagar Delhi 

110091
Savita ChaurasiaShivam Chaurasia9891615145 45 0 0 0 0 45

124 EZY/1084/2627/81487 Nur HINDU Shivansh Chaurasia M 8/11/2022
F-239, 4th Floor, F block, Gali 

Number 5 
Pandav Nagar Delhi  

110091
Savita ChaurasiaShivam Chaurasia9891615145 45 0 0 0 0 45

125 EZY/1084/2627/81520 Nur HINDU Gaurav Tiwari M 5/23/2022
H no 126 ground floor Near 

mohan baba Mandir 
Mandawali  Delhi 

110092
Nandani Anuj Tiwari 9718588184 45 0 0 0 0 45

126 EZY/1084/2627/81700 Nur HINDU EVA F 6/30/2022
4/455 2ND FLOOR KHICHRI 

PUR 
 KHICHRI PUR DELHI 

110091
EKTA BASRA SURENDER KUMAR9818777371 45 0 0 0 0 45

127 EZY/1084/2627/82227 Nur HINDU Manya F 8/1/2022
1/51 Kanti Nagar West Krishna 

Nagar 
Delhi 110051 Poonam Pawan Kumar 9811048182 45 0 0 0 0 45

128 EZY/1084/2627/82331 Nur Jainism Prabal Jain M 10/14/2022
WB188A, 2nd floor, Ganesh 

nagar 2 near Krishna mandir 
Shankarpur  Delhi 

110092
Rubal Jain Rohit Jain 9560016131 45 0 0 0 0 45

129 EZY/1084/2627/82384 Nur HINDU Tiara Gulati F 12/15/2022 374/1 a street no 4 
bhola nath nagar Delhi 

110032
ritika narula heera gulati 9990509738 45 0 0 0 0 45

130 EZY/1084/2627/82781 Nur HINDU HIMAKSH M 3/31/2023
A-33, Second Floor Pandav 

Nagar 
East Delhi 110092 Manisha Sachin Kumar 9953494580 45 0 0 0 0 45

131 EZY/1084/2627/82832 Nur HINDU ISHA SHARMA F 2/7/2023
129-D, EAST GURU ANGAD 

NAGAR, 
GALI NO. 10, DELHI 

110092
MEENA HARSH SHARMA7838772503 45 0 0 0 0 45

132 EZY/1084/2627/82849 Nur HINDU Kumari Samridhi F 9/30/2022

Mater Block 115, Near 

Madhuban Park Gali Number 

3, 

Near Aggarwal Bhawan 

Delhi 110092
Pinky Kumari Pankaj Kumar 7000388959 45 0 0 0 0 45

133 EZY/1084/2627/82908 Nur HINDU DHRITI ROHILLA F 12/24/2022 P-13a, Top Floor P-Block
, Pandav Nagar Delhi  

110092
MANSI ROHILLAANKUR ROHILLA9818474655 45 0 0 0 0 45

134 EZY/1084/2627/82948 Nur HINDU PRATHAV CHANDRAS M 11/20/2022 B-111, PANDAV NAGAR, DELHI 110092 APOORVA VERMAMOHIT CHANDRAS8076005092 45 0 0 0 0 45

135 EZY/1084/2627/83413 Nur HINDU Rabnoor Sachdeva M 12/9/2022 43, Silver Park Shiv Puri D- PARK,  Delhi 110051 Nupur MukherjeeJatin Sachdeva 8287364052 45 0 0 0 0 45

136 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/2 Nur HINDU AANVI SINGH F 10/08/2022
D-57, GALI NO-10,NEAR 

NALANDA CHOCK

 MANDAWALI 

UNCHE PER PIN-

110092

AYUSHI SINGHBHOPENDER SINGH9999811708 45 0 0 0 0 45
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137 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/7 Nur HINDU Prisha Raj F 21/11/2022
1st Floor, D-04, Gali no 01, 

Dayanand Block, 

Near Madhuban 

Park, Shakarpur, 

New Delhi - 

110092

Khushboo GuptaSaurabh Raj 9547507800 45 0 0 0 0 45

138 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/21 Nur HINDU SHIVANSH SINGH M 22/07/2022

D-91, 3rd Floor, Right Hand 

Side, Gali Number-5, South 

Ganesh Nagar, East Delhi, 

New Delhi, (Pin Code: 110092)

Landmark: Near 

Sanjeev Motors 

Shop & Opposite 

Mother Dairy 

Gate Number 2

SHEETAL HEMANT KUMAR8800500907 45 0 0 0 0 45

139 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/23 Nur HINDU KIYANSH VARSHNEY M 22/08/2022 D-5/16, F/F
KRISHNA NAGAR, 

DELHI-110051
ANU AGGARWALGULSHAN KUMAR9999452171 45 0 0 0 0 45

140 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/27 Nur Hindu Shritik Bhargava M 20/03/2023 C 37 Jitar Nagar Opposite 

Mausam vihar
Delhi 110051 Akanksha BhargavaVarun Bhargava9811524456 45 0 0 0 0 45

141 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/35 Nur Hindu Arnav Verma M 19/01/2023 C619 2nd Floor Ganesh Nagar 

2

Shakarpur Delhi 

110092
Maya Verma Arunodaya Kumar9990241444 45 0 0 0 0 45

142 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/37 Nur Hindu Arya Gupta F 05/11/2022 F-136 cc Mangal Bazar, Behind 

SBI Bank, 

Laxmi Nagar, 

Delhi 110092
Gupta Rupali DilipKumarAnkur Gupta 9711011081 45 0 0 0 0 45

143 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/46 Nur HINDU TRIPTI KANOJIA F 27/10/2022 B-173 GALI NO-6
PANDAV NAGAR 

EAST DELHI-
RITIKA KANOJIASHANKER KANOJIA9999432614 45 0 0 0 0 45

144 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/47 Nur HINDU DAKSHIT PAL M 03/12/2022 Wb 20 street no 2 shakarpur 

delhi 110092

near aggrwal 

sweets
PRIYANKA PALHimanshu Pal 8882771338 45 0 0 0 0 45

145 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/48 Nur HINDU ANSH KAMAT M 16/10/2022 D-82, TF-4, VIKAS LANE 

SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI 
TULSI KUMARICHANDAN SHRESHT KAMAT9899156348 45 0 0 0 0 45

146 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/51 Nur HINDU RIBHA MITTAL F 11/02/2023 HOUSE NO-2, UPPER GROUND 

FLOOR

 MAUSAM 

VIHAR, DELHI-
PRIYA SINGHAL MITTALDIVESH MITTAL9654772953 45 0 0 0 0 45

147 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/52 Nur HINDU DHRITI AGGRAWAL F 26/06/2022 24-B Radhey Puri Ext-1
 Krishna Nagar, 

Delhi - 110051
SWATI GOEL SAMEER AGGRAWAL9868247227 45 0 0 0 0 45

148 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/62 Nur JAIN PARV JAIN M 10/06/2022 F-194 FIRST FLOOR GALI NO2 

MANGAL BAZAR LAXMI 

LAXMI NAGAR 

DELHI-110092
Samiksha Jain Ankush Jain 9899305664 45 0 0 0 0 45

149 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/68 Nur HINDU HREYANSH SARDANA M 04/02/2023 192 SECOND FLOOR BANK 

ENCLAVE DELHI 11OO92
AMBIKA SARDANAABHISHEK SARDANA9810217124 45 0 0 0 0 45

150 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/261 Nur HINDU TRISHIKA DIXIT F 22/07/2022 HOUSE NO 29/83 STREET NO-

10 VISHWAS NAGAR

SHAHDARA 

DELHI -110032
SHIKSHA SHARMATUSHAR DIXIT 8368043412 45 0 0 0 0 45

151 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/272 Nur Hindu Dhruv Shandilya M 06/09/2022 U 101 Shakarpur Delhi 92 Deepika KaushikKishan Sharma 8368683984 45 0 0 0 0 45

152 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/275 Nur HINDU OMAANSH MALIK M 27/02/2023 B-33 GALI NO. 4 ANARKALI 

GARDEN

JAGATPURI, 

DELHI 110051
LISHA DEEPAK MALIK 9023615974 45 0 0 0 0 45

153 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/284 Nur HINDU AVYAY GAUR M 18/02/2023 B-73, PREET VIHAR DELHI-110092 BHAKTI GAUR DEVESH GAUR 9810378185 45 0 0 0 0 45

154 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/287 Nur JAIN ANAISHA JAIN F 29/01/2023 A-16, RADHEYPURI
KRISHNA NAGAR, 

DELHI-110051
RAKHI JAIN PRAVEEN JAIN 9811722196 45 0 0 0 0 45

155 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/291 Nur Hindu KIYAANSH RASTOGI M 02/05/2022 160, Shubham Apartment
37, I .P Extension 

Delhi 110092
Poonam RastogiAnant Pal Rastogi9811915916 45 0 0 0 0 45

156 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/292 Nur HINDU ADYA BISHT F 30/04/2022 D352, 2ND FLOOR, STREET 

NO. 13, LAXMI NAGAR, DELHI 
SUNITA BISHT VINOD KUMAR 9560565544 45 0 0 0 0 45

157 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/299 Nur HINDU AVIKA SINGH F 12/02/2023 B-3, FIRST FLOOR, SOUTH 

GANESH NAGAR, DELHI-
SUHASINI SINGHAMIT SINGH 9718991098 45 0 0 0 0 45

158 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/300 Nur Hindu Bani M 03/05/2022 USB-257 Uttari School Block
Mandawali Delhi-

110092
Gitika Gupta Navneet Kumar Aran95604 5733 45 0 0 0 0 45

159 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/308 Nur Hindu Vamika Panthri F 09/01/2023 S/674 B 3rd Floor, Street no 7, 

School Block

School Block, 

Shakarpur, Delhi - 
Kanchan Uniyal PanthriJai Prakash Panthri9910238485 45 0 0 0 0 45

160 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/321 Nur HINDU SAANVIKA BANSAL F 30/11/2022 MB-20, Gali no.-1, Gali Post 

Office, 

Shakarpur, Delhi-

110092
SWATI AGRAWALMAYANK BANSAL9899168921 45 0 0 0 0 45

161 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/322 Nur HINDU HITHIKA SHARMA F 05/02/2023 D-38 D BLOCK
SHAKARPUR 

EAST DELHI
RITU SHARMASACHIN SHARMA8375984788 45 0 0 0 0 45

162 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/332 Nur Hindu Navya Bansal F 04/06/2022 Flat 86, Geeta Apartment, 

Geeta Colony

Block 17, Delhi 

110031
Anshu Singhal Aman Bansal 9818794653 45 0 0 0 0 45
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163 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/338 Nur Hindu Aarush Sharma M 20/10/2022 244/64, 2nd floor
mandawali, west 

vinod nagar
Priti Kumari Roshan Sharma9773772156 45 0 0 0 0 45

164 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/340 Nur HINDU AARSHIV SHANDILYA M 22/03/2023 A-499/A, GALI NO-9, SOUTH 

GANESH NAGAR

NEAR MOTHER 

DAIRY FLATS, 
TRIPTI KUMARItej narayan kumar9810290301 45 0 0 0 0 45

165 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/344 Nur HINDU AVNI MALHOTRA F 09/11/2022 C 220 UGF RIGHT SIDE
SOUTH 

ANARKALI
BHAWNA KAPOORVIJAY MALHOTRA9654496673 45 0 0 0 0 45

166 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/346 Nur Hindu Divyansh Soni M 09/10/2022 F-33, 2nd floor, Radhey puri
Krishna nagar, 

Delhi 110051
Monika Soni Neeraj soni 9871732328 45 0 0 0 0 45

167 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/356 Nur Hindu Vedashree Kemwal F 20/01/2023 46-C, Pocket-F
Mayur Vihar, 

Phase-II, Delhi-
Geetika KaparwanPraveen Kemwal9899481063 45 0 0 0 0 45

168 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/362 Nur Hindu Chitransh Rajput M 06/02/2023 C-57 Mandawali Unche par Delhi-110092 Shalini Lodhi Chandan Singh 7738116413 45 0 0 0 0 45

169 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/368 Nur HINDU ANVIKA SHARMA F 16/09/2022 C-90 THIRD FLOOR PANDAV 

NAGAR, 
DELHI 110092 NEELAM SHARMAAKHILESH KUMAR SHARMA9718140222 45 0 0 0 0 45

170 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/369 Nur Hindu Subhamoy Sarkar M 08/01/2023 207A,wellking tower 

,patpaganj road

mayur vihar 

phase 1
Mrittika Das Subhajit Sarkar 9038409155 45 0 0 0 0 45

171 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/372 Nur HINDU Rudra Shah M 02/06/2022 A-142
Priyadarshini 

Vihar
Yashika Gupta Rajat Shah 9953254493 45 0 0 0 0 45

172 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/386 Nur Hindu Ivaan Arora M 23/02/2023 F No-41-D 3rd  Floor, Pocket-

B,

Mayur Vihar-II, 

Kalyanvas, Delhi-
Neetika Nikhil Arora 9999257149 45 0 0 0 0 45

173 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/390 Nur HINDU VACHI VASHISHT F 31/05/2022 30 A GALI NO 1 ANARKALI 

GARDEN 

JAGATPURI DELHI 

110051
VARSHA VASHISHTRAHUL VASHISHT9999872765 45 0 0 0 0 45

174 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/393 Nur Hindu Anvi Rana F 28/09/2022 C-69/A Mandawali Fazalpur 

Unchepar
Delhi 110092 Navita Rana Arvind Singh Rana9654624074 45 0 0 0 0 45

175 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/399 Nur hindu Samaira Dang F 01/06/2022 42, OLD ANARKALI, KRISHNA 

NAGAR
Delhi-51 Deepika Dang Gaurav Dang 9999775077 45 0 0 0 0 45

176 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/401 Nur Hindu Achyuth Srivastava M 05/09/2022 D - 103, Ground floor, Arya 

Samaj Mandir,

 Shakar Pur, Delhi 

- 110092
Amrita SrivastavaMukesh Kumar Srivastava9711255133 45 0 0 0 0 45

177 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/403 Nur HINDU KARTIK YADAV M 23/02/2023 A342 GALI NO. 7 SOUTH 

GANESH NAGAR

NEW DELHI 

110092
CHANDA YADAVDEEPAK YADAV8506800812 45 0 0 0 0 45

178 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/409 Nur HINDU VIVAN M 26/11/2022 D-38 4TH FLOOR PANDAV 

NAGAR

NEAR MOTHER 

DAIRY DELHI -
NEHA KANOJIALAL CHAND 9811313159 45 0 0 0 0 45

179 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/420 Nur JAIN AVIRAL JAIN M 26/04/2022 A-14, STREET NO-2, RADHEY 

PURI,

KRISHNA NAGAR, 

EAST 
NIHARIKA JAINAYUSH JAIN 9953119944 45 0 0 0 0 45

180 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/424 Nur HINDU RIDHIANSHI AGGARWAL F 16/01/2023 229/1C GALI NO 9
BHOLA NATH 

NAGAR 
RISHIKA AGGARWALDHRUV AGGARWAL9999877717 45 0 0 0 0 45

181 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/440 Nur HINDU KHYATI KAPILA F 18/03/2023 H.NO. 4/36, SAKET BLOCK
MANDAWALI, 

SHAKARPUR, 
ANJALI DHEERAJ KAPILA9667500177 45 0 0 0 0 45

182 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/442 Nur HINDU VIRAJ SAH M 29/11/2022 HOUSE NO. - B-38, STREET 

NO. -11, MANDAWALI 
DELHI- 110092 ASHA SAH DHARMENDRA SAH9958855220 45 0 0 0 0 45

183 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/444 Nur Hindu Manya F 01/08/2022 1/51, Kanti Nagar West Krishna Nagar Poonam Pawan Kumar 9811048182 45 0 0 0 0 45

184 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/447 Nur HINDU NAMISH ARORA M 13/03/2023 18/24/24 OLD GOVIND PURA  

SECOND FLOOR 

STREET NO 23 

EAST DELHI 
MEHA MAKHIJAHIMANSHU KUMAR ARORA9971086691 45 0 0 0 0 45

185 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/455 Nur HINDU VIRAJ VAIBHAV M 06/01/2023 Flat No-125, Plot No-07, Ankur 

Apartment

IP EXTENTION 

PATPARGANJ
SALONI BARANWALVIKAS KUMAR 9990985676 45 0 0 0 0 45

186 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/465 Nur HINDU KARTIK YADAV M 23/02/2023 A342 GALI NO. 7 SOUTH 

GANESH NAGAR

NEW DELHI 

110092
CHANDA YADAVDEEPAK YADAV8506800812 45 0 0 0 0 45

187 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/466 Nur HINDU EKAKSH SAXENA M 30/05/2022 WA-153, 3rd Floor, WA Block,
Main Krishna 

Mandir Marg, 
NAINA SAXENAANKUSH SAXENA9953538281 45 0 0 0 0 45

188 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/470 Nur JAIN DESHNA JAIN F 14/11/2022 14, TRILOK ADARSH KUNJ 

APARTMENT,

 PATPARGANJ, IP 

EXTENSION, 
PRACHI ADITYA JAIN 9213418900 45 0 0 0 0 45

189 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/481 Nur HINDU KAVISH KUMAR M 30/09/2022
H.NO. 390/C, ASHA RAM GALI, 

AMBEDKAR MARG,

 MANDAWALI, 

DELHI-110092.
HELATA PAWAN KUMAR9818279508 45 0 0 0 0 45

190 UNS/OL/Nur/2026-2027/484 Nur HINDU KABIR SHARMA M 03/09/2022 244/78 SCHOOL BLOCK
MANDAWALI 

DELHI 110092
RASHMI SHARMAPAWAN SHARMA9999536564 45 0 0 0 0 45


